Modular DIN rail components
Installation contactors
Technical catalogue
ABB  |  1
Overview ......................................................................................................................................2
ESB Installation Contactors
20 A / AC-1/AC-7a ESB20 ....................................................................................................4
24 A / AC-1/AC-7a ESB24 ....................................................................................................5

Contactor
type
Contact blocks Type Order code Pack(ing)
pieces
Weight
kg (1 pce)
ESB24...63 2 - EH04-20 GHE3401321R0001 10 0.004
EN24...40 1 1 EH04-11 GHE3401321R0002 10 0.004
Sealing cover
Contactor
type
Type Order code Pack(ing)
pieces
Weight
kg (1 pce)
ESB24, EN24 ESB-PLK24 GHE3201903R0001 10 0.002
ESB40...63, EN40 ESB-PLK40/63 GHE3401903R0002 10 0.009
Distance piece
Contactor
type
Type Order code Pack(ing)
pieces
Weight
kg (1 pce)
ESB24...63, EN24...40 ESB-DIS GHE3201902R0001 10 0.002
Labelling material
Contactor type
ESB20...63, EN20...40
Type Order code Pack(ing)
pieces
Weight
kg (1 pce)
Label - unlabelled* SZ-KZS GHS2101946R0004 30 0.008
Label - numbering 1-40 SZ-KZS/1 GHS2101946R0005 30 0.008
Label - numbering 2 * 1-20 SZ-KZS/6 GHS2101946R0010 30 0.008
Label - numbering 4 * 1-10 SZ-KZS/9 GHS2101946R0013 30 0.008
Label - numbering 4 * 11-20 SZ-KZS/10 GHS2101946R0014 30 0.008
Label - labelled L1 SZ-KZS/11 GHS2101946R0015 30 0.008
Label - labelled L2 SZ-KZS/12 GHS2101946R0016 30 0.008
Label - labelled L3 SZ-KZS/13 GHS2101946R0017 30 0.008
Note: *  The unlabelled can be labelled by water-resistant and permanent marker or by means of computer-controlled
labelling system (plotter).
Special labels on request: minimum quantities 50
ESB, EN Installation Contactors
Main Accessories
Auxiliary Contact Blocks
Sealing cover
Distance piece
Labelling material
20  |  ABB
GHE3201902R0001 ESB-DIS 19
GHE3201903R0001 ESB-PLK24 19
GHE3211102R0001 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R0002 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R0003 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R0004 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R0005 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R0006 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R0007 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R1004 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211102R1005 ESB20-20 4
GHE3211202R0001 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R0002 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R0003 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R0004 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R0005 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R0006 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R0007 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R1004 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211202R1005 ESB20-02 4
GHE3211302R0001 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R0002 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R0003 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R0004 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R0005 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R0006 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R0007 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R1004 ESB20-11 4
GHE3211302R1005 ESB20-11 4
GHE3221101R0001 EN20-20 14
GHE3221101R0006 EN20-20 14
GHE3261101R0001 EN24-40 15
GHE3261101R0006 EN24-40 15
GHE3261501R0006 EN24-30 15
GHE3261601R0001 EN24-31 15
GHE3261601R0006 EN24-31 15
GHE3291102R0001 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291102R0002 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291102R0003 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291102R0004 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291102R0006 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291102R0007 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291102R1004 ESB24-40 5
GHE3291202R0001 ESB24-04 5
GHE3291202R0002 ESB24-04 5
GHE3291202R0003 ESB24-04 5
GHE3291202R0004 ESB24-04 5
GHE3291202R0006 ESB24-04 5
GHE3291202R0007 ESB24-04 5

Order code Type Page Order code Type Page Order code Type Page
Index
Order codes
ABB  |  21
EH04-11 GHE3401321R0002 19
EH04-20 GHE3401321R0001 19
EN20-20 GHE3221101R0001 14
 GHE3221101R0006 14
EN24-30 GHE3261501R0006 15
EN24-31 GHE3261601R0001 15
 GHE3261601R0006 15
EN24-40 GHE3261101R0001 15
 GHE3261101R0006 15
EN40-20 GHE3421401R0006 16
EN40-30 GHE3421501R0006 16
EN40-31 GHE3421601R0001 16
 GHE3421601R0006 16
EN40-40 GHE3421101R0001 16
 GHE3421101R0004 16
 GHE3421101R0006 16
ESB20-02 GHE3211202R0001 4
 GHE3211202R0002 4
 GHE3211202R0003 4
 GHE3211202R0004 4
 GHE3211202R0005 4
 GHE3211202R0006 4
 GHE3211202R0007 4
 GHE3211202R1004 4
 GHE3211202R1005 4
ESB20-11 GHE3211302R0001 4
 GHE3211302R0002 4
 GHE3211302R0003 4
 GHE3211302R0004 4
 GHE3211302R0005 4
 GHE3211302R0006 4
 GHE3211302R0007 4
 GHE3211302R1004 4
 GHE3211302R1005 4
ESB20-20 GHE3211102R0001 4
 GHE3211102R0002 4
 GHE3211102R0003 4
 GHE3211102R0004 4
 GHE3211102R0005 4
 GHE3211102R0006 4
 GHE3211102R0007 4
 GHE3211102R1004 4
 GHE3211102R1005 4
ESB24-04 GHE3291202R0001 5
 GHE3291202R0002 5
 GHE3291202R0003 5
 GHE3291202R0004 5
 GHE3291202R0006 5
 GHE3291202R0007 5
 GHE3291202R1004 5
ESB24-13 GHE3291702R0001 5
 GHE3291702R0002 5
 GHE3291702R0003 5
 GHE3291702R0004 5
 GHE3291702R0006 5
 GHE3291702R0007 5
 GHE3291702R1004 5
ESB24-22 GHE3291302R0001 5
 GHE3291302R0002 5
 GHE3291302R0003 5
 GHE3291302R0004 5
 GHE3291302R0006 5
 GHE3291302R0007 5
 GHE3291302R1004 5
ESB24-31 GHE3291602R0001 5
 GHE3291602R0002 5
 GHE3291602R0003 5
 GHE3291602R0004 5
 GHE3291602R0006 5